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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8929109

8939990

8939651

8938892

8938827

8938834

8938833

8925562

8925561

8898526

8939493

8939808

8919672

8939464

Case

AJEH, OMENKA RAYMOND

DILLMAN, CODY MICHAEL

FERGUSON, DEMETRIUS WALTER

GORE, CLAYTON

HALE, KARA NATASHA

HALE, KARA NATASHA

HALE, KARA NATASHA

MALAMUD, ADI

MALAMUD, ADI

SINGH, GURMAN

SINGH, GURMUKH

SINGH, MANDEEP

STANLEY, DUANE CHRISTIAN

WEBSTER, KIMBERLY A

Name

1015077-2

709466-15

853543-5

392274-3

893359-4

893359-4

893359-4

1021419-1

1021419-1

1018994-1

1023686-1

1014600-3

324536-8

964559-2

Person

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 64

MVA 287(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 119(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 200(3)

HPMB 13

MVA 106A(C)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For September 25, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8939923

8870442

8933342

8908249

8936987

8905794

8939694

8936986

8927284

8922031

8910983

8939863

8929945

8913181

Case

ADAM ISMAIL, MOHAMED

ANSHDEEP SINGH, NONE

BURTON, PHILIP SHO

CHAFE, DAVID J

FOGARTY, COLTON PATRICK

ISSA, JAD

MANAN, MANAN

MAYHEW, ARNOLD GARTH

MOHIT KUMAR, NONE

MUSA, WALEED

PATEL, RUCHI PURVANG

RAHIMI, MOHD HARIFE

ROGERS, WILLIAM HARRIS

WALIA, MANPREET SINGH

Name

1024018-1

1004830-2

1006168-1

14229-5

889822-3

743328-4

1025840-1

10826-2

996715-2

1020549-1

1019166-1

856418-2

251555-4

1018509-1

Person

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 151

MVA 287(2)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 145(3)

MVA 20(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 125(1)(B)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 200(3)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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