Ref: scheduled_cases

11-SEP-2025 13:34 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For September 25, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

				_
А	u	u	_	

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8929109	AJEH, OMENKA RAYMOND	1015077-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8939990	DILLMAN, CODY MICHAEL	709466-15	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm		
8939651	FERGUSON, DEMETRIUS WALTER	853543-5	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm		
8938892	GORE, CLAYTON	392274-3	MVA 64		06:00 pm		
8938827	HALE, KARA NATASHA	893359-4	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm		
8938834	HALE, KARA NATASHA	893359-4	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm		
8938833	HALE, KARA NATASHA	893359-4	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm		
8925562	MALAMUD, ADI	1021419-1	MVA 119(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8925561	MALAMUD, ADI	1021419-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8898526	SINGH, GURMAN	1018994-1	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8939493	SINGH, GURMUKH	1023686-1	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8939808	SINGH, MANDEEP	1014600-3	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm		
8919672	STANLEY, DUANE CHRISTIAN	324536-8	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8939464	WEBSTER, KIMBERLY A	964559-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	

Ref: scheduled_cases

11-SEP-2025 13:35 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For September 25, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

DI		

		Person		_			Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8939923	ADAM ISMAIL, MOHAMED	1024018-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8870442	ANSHDEEP SINGH, NONE	1004830-2	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8933342	BURTON, PHILIP SHO	1006168-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8908249	CHAFE, DAVID J	14229-5	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8936987	FOGARTY, COLTON PATRICK	889822-3	MVA 151		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8905794	ISSA, JAD	743328-4	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8939694	MANAN, MANAN	1025840-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8936986	MAYHEW, ARNOLD GARTH	10826-2	MVA 145(3)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8927284	MOHIT KUMAR, NONE	996715-2	MVA 20(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8922031	MUSA, WALEED	1020549-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8910983	PATEL, RUCHI PURVANG	1019166-1	MVA 125(1)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8939863	RAHIMI, MOHD HARIFE	856418-2	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8929945	ROGERS, WILLIAM HARRIS	251555-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8913181	WALIA, MANPREET SINGH	1018509-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	